
S.V.P.T'S Saraswati Vidyalaya & Jr.College of (Sci and comm)

Ghodbunder Road , Thane(W)

DATE DAY TIMING IX TIMING XI SCI XI COMM

2/4/18 Monday - - -

3/4/18 Tuesday - - -

4/4/18 Wednesday 7:30 to 9:30 SCI-I

7:30 to 10:30

MATHS BK

5/4/18 Thursday 7:30 to 10:30 ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH

6/4/18 Friday 7:30 to 9:30 ALGEBRA - -

7/4/18 Saturday 7:30 to 10:00 HISTROY/P.S H/M/VOC I H/M/IT

9/4/18 Monday 7:30 to 9:30 GEOMETRY BIO/VOC II MATHS/SP

10/4/18 Tuesday 7:30 to 10:30 MARATHI - -

11/4/18 Wednesday 7:30 to 10:30 CHEMISTRY O.C

12/4/18 Thursday 7:30 to 9:30 SCI-II - -

13/4/2018 Friday 7:30 to 9:30 GEOGRAPHY PHYSICS ECOMOMICS

Note:Result Date: 30th April 2018 between 9:30 am  & 10:30 am

II  Semester Examination 2017 - 2018

During school 
hours

SCI &MATHS
PRACTICALS

SCI &MATHS
PRACTICALS

HINDI / 
SANSKRIT


	IX-XI 2ND (II SUMMATIVE)

